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NBHA LA 06 #1

Kiddy Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$24.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HEIDI WALTON 17.453 $2.001 16

AUBREE HOLOBAUGH 21.387 $2.002

BRYNDLE FORTNEY 31.453 $2.003

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 40.727 $2.004 16

RAIDEN HOLOBAUGH 51.547 $2.005

CHARLEE CLARK 57.275 $2.006 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

HAILEY THOMAS 59.493 $2.007 16

BRIGGS BROWNING 76.418 $2.008

HARPER WILLAMS 102.279 $2.009

GUNNER NEWSHAM 111.047 $2.0010 6

JACKSON WILLIAMS 132.489 $2.0011 6

ELIN PLUMLEE 199.000 $2.0012
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NBHA LA 06 #1

Open 5D Barrels

99# Entries including any scratches:

$1,585.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DEMI BRIAN WHEELER 14.820 $238.001 43568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

SMOKE  JANA BROWNING 14.934 $143.002 43278 6ZACHARY   LA

GAUGEBRIAN WHEELER 15.045 $95.003 43568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

JAXXCASEY LAICHE 15.0544 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

ELVISJANA BROWNING 15.0645 43278 6ZACHARY   LA

MAJOR WELDON 15.0786    

MCELLE SULLIVAN 15.0867 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

JERRYKENEDIE RICHARDSON 15.1868 56012 4JACKSON   LA

CONFEDERATESTEPHANIE WHEELER 15.2069    

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.24010 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.28311 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JH FIREWATER HONORBRANDON FORTNEY 15.334 $198.001 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

ANGIE JEAN 15.335 $119.002 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JULEKENEDIE RICHARDSON 15.349 $79.003 56012 4JACKSON   LA

JEWELSTEPHANIE WHEELER 15.3734    

TAYLOR NECAISE 15.4115 73265 6GULFPORT   MS

BREANNA PRICE 15.4236    

ANNA WALTON 15.4277 116816 6PRIDE   LA

THE NOTORIOUS BIGDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.4328 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.5059 70598 6ROBERT   LA

TY MARKS 15.52410 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

PARIS JEAN 15.54411 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HEMPS CORONARACHEL DEVILLE DUET 15.59212 38783 4BATON ROUGE   LA

RUBY  MEGAN WATTS 15.60013 423657VANCLEAVE   MS

PAC MANBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.65114 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

DEBBIE DOERNER 15.70315 9663 6OSYKA   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.71016 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.72117 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

JACK BRIAN WHEELER 15.72318 43568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

ANGELLE CARTER 15.72519 6

JILLBRIAN WHEELER 15.73520 43568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

PEARLMEGAN WATTS 15.76421 423657VANCLEAVE   MS

RAIN DUSTIN ANGELLE 15.78522 70598 6ROBERT   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.80323 101759 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #1

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.881 $158.001 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

JACK MICHELLE BLANCHET 15.892 $95.002 51239 4ROSEDALE   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.965 $63.003 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.0084 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.0735 6094 6ROBERT   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.1146 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

KACY TARVER 16.1177 114381 4GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

JAKECASEY LAICHE 16.1218 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

RED  DIAN LATTING 16.2039 89968 6

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.27910 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.30011 56709 4BOURG   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAX JOHNSON 16.321 $119.001

STARR KING 16.326 $71.002 113726 6LORANGER   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 16.349 $48.003 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.4384 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.5375 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

MALI MILLER 16.6416 117806 6

JOE C JAMMINTALMADGE GREEN 16.7107 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

GRACE  MICHELLE BLANCHET 16.7228 51239 4ROSEDALE   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.7559 119426 6   

JILL HUNT 16.80110 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.81011 48433 6BILOXI   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAYLOR JARRELL 16.864 $79.001 119528 6   

STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 16.882 $48.002 86177 6LORANGER   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.942 $32.003 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.0564 119427 6   

FRENCHMANS JETTA BUGNICOLE AUTHEMENT 17.1545 56709 4BOURG   LA

BREANN HOLOBAUGH 17.2776 116422 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.5117 107518 6AMITE   LA

NEW TSKYLER CLELAND 17.5938 107518 6AMITE   LA

SPOOKHEATHER CHADWICK 17.8109 113812 6ROBERT   LA

ASHLEY DOWDY 17.81210

LINDERDALEN CLARK 18.84411 115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

CASHIN CAJUN PAYMINTRACHEL DEVILLE DUET 18.85812 38783 4BATON ROUGE   LA

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 18.98913 107518 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #1

ALEXA BEAULICU 19.34014

OLIVIA CHISESI 19.75315

NEENAH THOMAS 20.28616 13064 6AMITE   LA

BRANDIE DURHAM 20.81717 96564 6ZACHARY   LA

SMOKE  DIAN LATTING 24.69818 89968 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KN DRAK VIEWDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.26370598 6ROBERT   LA

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 915.34388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

HAILEY STEPHENS 915.423102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 915.487100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SCARLETMICHELLE BLANCHET 915.91951239 4ROSEDALE   LA

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 915.995101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 916.01888747 6FOLSOM   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.35989402 6COVINGTON   LA

STYLEKYLIE AVERETT 916.58686177 6LORANGER   LA

MIA MALONEY 916.890

LEAH CHADWICK 916.955109674 6ROBERT   LA

HAPPY  HEATHER CHADWICK 917.160113812 6ROBERT   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 917.336115432 6MARRERO   LA

COV LEANING CIELOPERRY SULLIVAN 919.322100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

GABE DELATTE 930.692119550 6

CHYENNE SIMMONS 999.000

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 999.000115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

MAKENNA FAIRCHILD 999.00075726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 999.000110385 6KENNER   LA

LAILA SELLARS 999.000119233 6

MIA DUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

EDEN WALTON 999.000117772 6

BUCKYBRANDIE DURHAM 999.00096564 6ZACHARY   LA

KAITLYN GILL 999.000
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NBHA LA 06 #1

Sr 5D Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$88.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CONFEDERATESTEPHANIE WHEELER 15.206 $35.001    

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.2402 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

ANGIE JEAN 15.3353 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DEBBIE DOERNER 15.7034 9663 6OSYKA   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGELLE CARTER 15.725 $31.001 6

CONNIE BOE 16.0082 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.0733 6094 6ROBERT   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.801 $22.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.8102 48433 6BILOXI   MS
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NBHA LA 06 #1

Youth 5D Barrels

27# Entries including any scratches:

$260.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 15.078 $47.001    

ANNA WALTON 15.427 $31.002 116816 6PRIDE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.803 $65.001 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.279 $31.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 16.349 $21.002 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.4383 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MALI MILLER 16.641 $23.001 117806 6

TAYLOR JARRELL 16.864 $16.002 119528 6   

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.0563 119427 6   

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.110 $13.001 119426 6   

ASHLEY DOWDY 17.110 $13.001

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.4443 107518 6AMITE   LA

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 17.7114 107518 6AMITE   LA

LINDERDALEN CLARK 18.8445 115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

OLIVIA CHISESI 19.7536

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 915.487100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 915.995101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MIA MALONEY 916.890

LEAH CHADWICK 916.955109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 917.336115432 6MARRERO   LA

NEW TSKYLER CLELAND 918.049107518 6AMITE   LA

RAE ANNE HEBERT 918.3146

EDEN WALTON 999.000117772 6

LAILA SELLARS 999.000119233 6

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 999.000110385 6KENNER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #1

KAITLYN GILL 999.000

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 999.000115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

17# Entries including any scratches:

$203.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JAXXCASEY LAICHE 15.054 $71.001 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MCELLE SULLIVAN 15.086 $51.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

JH FIREWATER HONORBRANDON FORTNEY 15.3343 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

TAYLOR NECAISE 15.4114 73265 6GULFPORT   MS

PARIS JEAN 15.5445 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7106 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.7217 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.8818 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

REBECCA LONG 16.114 $47.001 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

JAKECASEY LAICHE 16.121 $34.002 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

RED  DIAN LATTING 16.2033 89968 6

STARR KING 16.3264 113726 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 915.34388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

HAILEY STEPHENS 915.423102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.35989402 6COVINGTON   LA

GABE DELATTE 930.692119550 6

MAKENNA FAIRCHILD 999.00075726 4SAINT AMANT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #1

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DEMI BRIAN WHEELER 14.8201 543568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

SMOKE  JANA BROWNING 14.9342 443278 6ZACHARY   LA

JAXXCASEY LAICHE 15.0543 370612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MCELLE SULLIVAN 15.0864 288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.2405 14 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.2836 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANGIE JEAN 15.3351 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TAYLOR NECAISE 15.4112 473265 6GULFPORT   MS

ANNA WALTON 15.4273 3116816 6PRIDE   LA

THE NOTORIOUS BIGDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.4324 270598 6ROBERT   LA

TY MARKS 15.5245 132721 6SMITHDALE   MS

PARIS JEAN 15.5446 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PAC MANBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.6517 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

DEBBIE DOERNER 15.7038 9663 6OSYKA   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7109 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.72110 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

JACK BRIAN WHEELER 15.72311 43568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

ANGELLE CARTER 15.72512 6

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.80313 101759 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 #1

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.8811 5104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.9652 481196 6COVINGTON   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.0083 389400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.0734 26094 6ROBERT   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.1145 1116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

JAKECASEY LAICHE 16.1216 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

RED  DIAN LATTING 16.2037 89968 6

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2798 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ALIVIA PITZER 16.3491 5114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.5372 4115185 6FOLSOM   LA

MALI MILLER 16.6413 3117806 6

JOE C JAMMINTALMADGE GREEN 16.7104 24 6SANDY HOOK   MS

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.7555 1119426 6   

JILL HUNT 16.8016 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.8107 48433 6BILOXI   MS
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NBHA LA 06 #1

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TAYLOR JARRELL 16.8641 5119528 6   

STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 16.8822 486177 6LORANGER   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.9423 357432 6COVINGTON   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.0564 2119427 6   

BREANN HOLOBAUGH 17.2775 1116422 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.5116 107518 6AMITE   LA

SPOOKHEATHER CHADWICK 17.8107 113812 6ROBERT   LA

LINDERDALEN CLARK 18.8448 115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

NEENAH THOMAS 20.2869 13064 6AMITE   LA

BRANDIE DURHAM 20.81710 96564 6ZACHARY   LA

SMOKE  DIAN LATTING 24.69811 89968 6

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.2401 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

ANGIE JEAN 15.3352 464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DEBBIE DOERNER 15.7033 39663 6OSYKA   MS

ANGELLE CARTER 15.7254 26

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CONNIE BOE 16.0081 589400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.0732 46094 6ROBERT   LA
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4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.8011 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.8102 448433 6BILOXI   MS

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANNA WALTON 15.4271 5116816 6PRIDE   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.8032 4101759 6COVINGTON   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2791 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 16.3492 4114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MALI MILLER 16.6411 5117806 6

TAYLOR JARRELL 16.8642 4119528 6   
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4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.0561 5119427 6   

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.1102 4119426 6   

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.4441 5107518 6AMITE   LA

LINDERDALEN CLARK 18.8442 4115810 6PINE GROVE   LA
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